Player
Brian Myers
Brad Brewer
Ben Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Lee
Jason Luci
Evan Graham

Greg Kuetemeier
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Frankie Gilliam
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Jake Spruill
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Shawn Gibson
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Doug Haight
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Dusty Fisher
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Patrick Gaskins
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Patrick Kelly
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Rob Vaughan
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Tom Carey
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Lauren Fisher
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Cynthia Slattery
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Sarah Kuetemeier
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Ethan Kelly
Chris Dudden
Jacob Watts
Chris Edmonds
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Nick Buscarino
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Elizabeth Jessee
27 Mike Fisher

28 Judy Harveycutter
29 Ally Giorgos

30 Sean Heare

31 Cathy Fisher

8/12/2024
Week 1
188.44
197.93
167.11
130.96
148.74
186.07
181.33
138.67
160.00
170.67
148.15
131.56
114.96
169.48
126.81
141.04
128.00
131.56
100.74
110.22
89.48
78.22
74.67
0.00
91.85
71.11
0.00
142.22
64.00
0.00
0.00

8/26/2024
Week 2
200.53
155.73
176.00
200.53
181.33
139.73
126.93
166.40
145.07
131.20
149.33
161.07
172.80
105.60
142.93
116.27
123.73
113.07
130.13
114.13
133.33
115.20
113.07
180.27
55.47
73.60
144.00
0.00
43.73
83.20
73.60

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

League Standings -- Lowest 2 Nights Dropped

9/9/2024
Week 3

9/23/2024
Week 4

10/7/2024
Week 5

10/21/2024
Week 6

11/4/2024
Week 7

11/18/2024
Week 8

TOTAL
388.98
353.66
343.11
331.50
330.07
325.81
308.27
305.07
305.07
301.87
297.48
292.62
287.76
275.08
269.75
257.30
251.73
244.62
230.87
224.36
222.81
193.42
187.73
180.27
147.32
144.71
144.00
142.22
107.73
83.20
73.60



